SKYLARK
LED Troffer
7/6/16Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, Illinois 60126 │ P: 800.543.3765 │ F: 800.568.8377   www.louversintl.com
All Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Short Specification:
The Sylark LED Troffer features a frosted lens to
reduce glare. It provides both convenience and
versatility while maintaining a simple and clean

Louvers International 851 N. Church Court, Elmhurst, Illinois 60126 │ P: 800.543.3765 │ F: 800.568.8377   www.louversintl.com
All Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Ordering Information:
7/6/16
SKYLARK
LED Troffer
PRODUCT SERIES
Watts (Lumens; CCT)
VOLTAGE LENS
TYPE
DIMMING MOUNT CORD
& PLUG
SKY14-35-35K - 35W (3538.69 Lm; 3,500K)
SKY14-35-4K - 35W (3684.84 Lm; 4,000K)
SKY22-35-35K - 35W (3609.74 Lm; 3,500K)
SKY22-35-4K - 35W (3787.71 Lm; 4,000K)
SKY24-50-35K - 35W (5155.78 Lm; 3,500K)
SKY24-50-4K - 35W (5366.8 Lm; 4,000K)
U - 120/277V F - Frosted D - (0 to 10V) G - Ceiling Grid [None]
1SB
1SW
6FW
6SB
6SW
Indicates most popular item
Sample Part Number: SKY22-35-4K-U-F-D-G-6SB
Cord & Plug Descriptions:
• 1SB — 10’ Standard Black 120/277V (No Plug)
• 1SW — 10’ Standard White 120/277V (No Plug)
• 6FW — 6’ Flexible Whip